
SR NO 

1 

2, 

Programme: Department Computer Engineering 
Academic Calendar- Even Term of 2018-19(TERM 182) 
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Government Polytechnic Dahod 

16. 

EVENTS 

Fourth Semester and Sixth Semester Time Table 

Display 
Fourth Semester and Sixth Semester Term Started 

Second Semester Time Table Display 

Sccond Semester Term Started 

Republic Day Celebration 

Sports Day Celebration 

Mid SEM Exam Semester 4h &6b 

Mid SEM Exam Semester(2nd) / 
Remid Exam Semester(1".2nd ,3rd 4th ,sth &6'h) 
Term work Submission of semester 4h and 6h 

Term End of semester 4th and 6th 

Tree Plantation Day 

Remid Exam Semester (2nd ) 

Mid SEM Exam Semester(2d) / 
Remid Exam Semester(1.2nd ,3rd 4th ,sih &6th) 

Term Work Submission 2nd semester 

Even Term End Semester(2nd) 

End semester exam(university exam) 

17-12-2018 

DATE 

17-12-2018 

20-01-2019 

21-01-2019 

26-01-2019 

Last week of January 

Third Week of 

Fcbruary 
Second Week of 

April 

Second Week of April 

16-04-2019 

30-04-2019 

21-05-2019 

08/04/2019 

16-05-2019 

20-05-2019 

As per GTU schedule 

H,0.D 

Note: The Date mentioned in the calendar are tentative and Voriation 

Computcr Engineering Department 
Government Polytechnic Dahod 

Head of C 

REMARKS 

âoy Polytechnic, DAHOD 
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