Government Polytechnic Dahod Programme: Department Computer Engineering Academic Calendar- Even Term of 2018-19(TERM 182)

SR NO	EVENTS	DATE	REMARK
1.	Fourth Semester and Sixth Semester Time Table Display	17-12-2018	
2.	Fourth Semester and Sixth Semester Term Started	17-12-2018	
3.	Second Semester Time Table Display	20-01-2019	
4.	Second Semester Term Started	21-01-2019	
5.	Republic Day Celebration	26-01-2019	
6.	Sports Day Celebration	Last week of January	
7.	Mid SEM Exam Semester 4 th &6 th	Third Week of February	
8.	Mid SEM Exam Semester(2 ^{nd)} / Remid Exam Semester(1 st ,2 nd ,3 rd 4 th ,5 th &6 th)	Second Week of April	
9.	Term work Submission of semester 4 th and 6 th	Second Week of April	 The ansatz of the first of the
10.	Term End of semester 4 th and 6 th	16-04-2019	
11.	Tree Plantation Day	30-04-2019	
12.	Remid Exam Semester (2 nd)	21-05-2019	
13.	Mid SEM Exam Semester(2 ^{nd)} / Remid Exam Semester(1 st ,2 nd ,3 rd 4 th ,5 th &6 th)	08/04/2019	
14.	Term Work Submission 2 nd semester	16-05-2019	
15.	Even Term End Semester(2 nd)	20-05-2019	
16.	End semester exam(university exam)	As per GTU schedule	

Computer Engineering Department Government Polytechnic Dahod

Lichry

Note: The Date mentioned in the calendar are tentative and variation nGovEcur